
B a l d w i nB a l d w i nHBR-50

0.09 ac

HBR-50

0.02 ac

PPL-21

4.2 ac

LD

0.2 ac

PPL-94

0.1 ac

Pettigrew Rd N
W

UV49

Date: September 24, 2024

£

0 330 660

Feet

Legend

Planted Pine Mrch

Planted Pine Pmrch

Hardwood

Loading Deck

Pettigrew Pines Tract I 

Baldwin County, GA

Total Acres ± 4.59


